Weather proof series
D.12 ED.2021
CS, CSG series aluminium junction boxes
CS… CSG… series junction boxes are made from aluminium alloy and given an electrostatically applied epoxy coating
containing stainless steel particles that is then baked at 200°C. This treatment ensures good UV as well as thermal
stability, providing mechanical impact resistance and excellent resistance when exposed either to salt mist or to marine

Coating
Stainless steel screws
Box type Code Description
C Enclosure with two coaxial hubs
LB Enclosure with two hubs arranged at 90°
(One hub arranged on the bottom of the enclosure)
LL
Enclosure with two hubs arranged at 90°
(One hub arranged on the bottom left side)
LR Enclosure with two hubs arranged at 90°
(One hub arranged on the right side)
TB Enclosure with three hubs, two coaxial and one at 90°
arranged on the middle of the enclosure's bottom
X Enclosure with four cross hubs
T Enclosure with three hubs, two coaxial and one at 90°
arranged on the side
LU Enclosure with two 45° hubs with respect to the axis
D.21ED.2021
7 series pulling boxes (CONDULET)
PULLING BOXES SELECTION CHART
Box type Thread
Dimensions in mm Weight
Y L H Kg
C17 1/2" ISO228/1 118 51 42 0,168
C27 3/4" ISO228/1 123 40 48 0,151
C37 1" ISO228/1 146 45 57 0,234
C47 1 1/4" ISO228/1 171 62 71 0,417
C57 1 1/2" ISO228/1 171 62 71 0,372
C67 2" ISO228/1 204 76 83 0,514
C77 2 1/2" ISO228/1 315 108 125 1,779
C87 3" ISO228/1 315 108 125 1,779
C107 4" ISO228/1 314 133 148 2,606
PULLING BOXES SELECTION CHART
Box type Thread
Dimensions in mm Weight
Y L H Kg
LB17 1/2" ISO228/1 117 40 65 0,172
LB27 3/4" ISO228/1 117 40 65 0,159
LB37 1" ISO228/1 137 45 78 0,236
LB47 1 1/4" ISO228/1 163 62 89 0,427
LB57 1 1/2" ISO228/1 163 62 89 0,387
LB67 2" ISO228/1 190 76 108 0,541
LB77 2 1/2" ISO228/1 238 107 150 2,121
LB87 3" ISO228/1 238 107 150 1,785
LB107 4" ISO228/1 300 133 185 2,658
D.22 ED.2021
PULLING BOXES SELECTION CHART
Box type Thread
Dimensions in mm Weight
Y L H Kg
LL17 1/2" ISO228/1 117 51 48 0,171
LL27 3/4" ISO228/1 117 51 48 0,150
LL37 1" ISO228/1 137 61 57 0,238
LL47 1 1/4" ISO228/1 163 76 71 0,414
LL57 1 1/2" ISO228/1 163 76 71 0,381
LL67 2" ISO228/1 190 94 83 0,522
LL77 2 1/2" ISO228/1 238 138 122 2,084
LL87 3" ISO228/1 238 138 122 1,748
LL107 4" ISO228/1 300 162 148 2,666
PULLING BOXES SELECTION CHART
Box type Thread
Dimensions in mm Weight
Y L H Kg
LR17 1/2" ISO228/1 117 51 48 0,171
LR27 3/4" ISO228/1 117 51 48 0,150
LR37 1" ISO228/1 137 61 57 0,238
LR47 1 1/4" ISO228/1 163 76 71 0,414
LR57 1 1/2" ISO228/1 163 76 71 0,381
LR67 2" ISO228/1 190 94 83 0,522